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Inventory List 

Artist name:______________________ 

Date:_________________ 

Title  Medium Dimensions Retail Price 

1.    

2.    

3.    

4.    

5.    
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**This inventory sheet must be completed by the artist. An inventory sheet created by the artist that 

contains the above information is an acceptable substitute for this sheet.  


